GYM SCHEDULE

*Effective Sept. 8th 2025

*In the event of emergency scheduling, inclement weather, heat or smoke, we will prioritize this space for Y events, or

camps.

*Pickleball hours subject to change on non-school days. Ending or moving to half court at 10am.

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Monday

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

5AM-7AM

Open Gym

Pickle ball

1:30p-4:45p

5AM-7AM

Open Gym

Pickle ball

Open Gym

4:45-8:30p
Open Gym

5AM-7AM 5AM-7AM 5AM-7AM

Pickle ball

Open Gym

Open Gym Open Gym

10a-Noon
Pickle ball Pickle ball Family

Pickle ball

1:30p-4:45p | 1:30p-4:45p
Open Gym Open Gym

2p-5p
Open Gym

4:45-8:30p 4:45-8:30p
Open Gym Open Gym




