## **GYM SCHEDULE**

## \*Effective Sept. 8th 2025

\*In the event of emergency scheduling, inclement weather, heat or smoke, we will prioritize this space for Y events, or camps.

\*Pickleball hours subject to change on non-school days. Ending or moving to half court at 10am.

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
5:00 AM	5AM-7AM	5AM-7AM	5AM-7AM	5AM-7AM	5AM-7AM		
6:00 AM	Open Gym	Open Gym	Open Gym	Open Gym	Open Gym		
7:00 AM							
8:00 AM	7a-1:30p	7a-1:30p	7a-1:30p	7a-1:30p	7a-1:30p		7a-10a Open Gym
9:00 AM							
10:00 AM	Pickle ball	Pickle ball	Pickle ball	Pickle ball	Pickle ball		10a-Noon Family
11:00 AM						8:30a-5p	Pickle ball
12:00 PM						Open Gym	12p-2p
1:00 PM	1:30p-4:45p	1:30p-4:45p	1:30p-4:45p	1:30p-4:45p	1:30p-4:45p		Family Gym
2:00 PM	Family Gym	Open Gym	Family Gym	Open Gym	Open Gym		
3:00 PM							2p-5p Open Gym
4:00 PM							
5:00 PM							
6:00 PM	4:45-8:30p Youth Sports	4:45-8:30p Open Gym	4:45-8:30p Youth Sports	4:45-8:30p Open Gym	4:45-8:30p Open Gym		
7:00 PM							
8:00 PM							